Redline
A.30
Ci
rc
ui
t p
ro
te

String Nº 3
String Nº 6
LPT
external
EBB
Surge
arrestersPhotovoltaic
cells
Enclosure “in situ”
Inverter
Meter
Net
Example of installation in enclosure "in situ"
Example of the wiring in a
Photovoltaic application
4P 10 EP104UCB10 690200 3
4.5 mod.(1) 16 EP104UCB16 688029 3
20 EP104UCB20 688026 3
25 EP104UCB25 691580 3
32 EP104UCB32 691581 3
40 EP104UCB40 688027 3
63 EP104UCB63 688028 3
(1) Including auxiliary contact CAH (central half module)
Line to be connected to bottom terminals 1, 7 load to 3, 5.